LOVE FEAST RETURN SHUTTLE SERVICE*

PICKUP LOCATION DEPARTURES

KICC THE LAND OF WONDERS, HOE ST E17 9:30am — 10:15am

MORNING LANE (TESCO), LONDON E9 9:30am — 10:15am

STRATFORD BUS TRAIN STATION, LONDON E15 9:30am —10:15am

NORTH GREENWICH STATION, London SE10 9.45am — 10:45am

GRAYS (MORRISON'S), ESSEX RM17 9:30am — 10:15am

BARKING TRAIN STATION, ESSEX IG11 9:30am — 10:00am

MAIDSTONE EAST TRAIN STATION, KENT ME14 10:00am — 11:15am

DUNCAN RD (ALDI) GILLINGHAM, KENT ME7 10:00am —11:15am

CHATHAM TRAIN STATION (WICKES), KENT ME4 10:00am —11:15am
MAIDSTONE (MORRISON'S), SUTTON ROAD, KENT ME15 10:00am — 11:15am

MAIDSTONE (TESCO/ESSO), TONBRIDGE ROAD, KENT ME16
10:00am — 11:15am

DARTFORD (TRAIN STATION), KENT DA1
10:20am (one pickup)

DARTFORD, (ESSO) PRINCES RD, KENT DAl
10:30am (one pickup)

*Kent shuttles run every 15 minutes




